
THE QUANTUM TEAM IS AT YOUR SERVICE
FARR 40 MIDWINTER CHAMPIONSHIP  |   SAN DIEGO MARCH 4 – 7, 2015

Quantum Sails is pleased to offer service and support to all teams 
racing in the Farr 40 Midwinter Championship.

If you require sail repair services before or during the event, Quantum has you covered 
with overnight repair and convenient pick-up and drop-off onsite.

Before, during, or after the regatta, don’t hesitate to contact a member of the 
Quantum team if there is anything we can do for you.

Quantum Reps  Ons i te

Quantum San D iego  Contac ts

Jason Currie, Sailing on Struntje Light
M: 443 867 4789  |  jcurrie@quantumsails.com

Eric Heim
M: 949-885-6666  |  eheim@quantumsails.com

Brett Jones, On site Quantum sail designer
M: 954 618 8878  |  bjones@quantumsails.com

Christy Schisler
M: 619-694-6139  |  cschisler@quantumsails.com

Terry Hutchinson, Sailing on Plenty
M: 443 994 4663  |  thutch@quantumsails.com

George Szabo
M: 619-804-2422  |  gszabo@quantumsails.com

Sam Heck, Coaching
M: 310 418 9179  |  sheck@quantumsails.com
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